Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Saturday, April 26, 2014

Judge: Jack Cadalso
Standard Excellent A/B/P
Jump Height= 24 # of dogs 12

24001 AA - Jazz, Standard Poodle, Paige Grillo

24012 & Keira, Doberman Pinscher, Janet Chardavoyne
24011 A8 Brier, Vizsla, Mary Murray

24010 A8 Neville, Airedale Terrier, Anne Martindale
24009 A& Lili Ann, Australian Shepherd, Thomas Gooding
24008  ™®  Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe
24007 & vy, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook
24006  ™®  Quint, Golden Retrigver, Mary Hofelich

24005  ™®  Finn, Golden Retriever, Sue Zgoda

24004 &  Murphy, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Rob Conroy
24003  ™®  Woodstock, Briard, Arthur Selkin

24002  *®  Ganesha, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe

Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 30

20002 ™ Bandit, Border Collie, Rebecca Tinus

20001 AXA Drew, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin
20028  APA Ula, Rottweiler, Tamra Bojarski

20027 ™A Dali, Greyhound, Lisa McCarthy

20026  *®  Petey, Border Collie, Lynne Garfinkel

20025 ™ Tweed, Golden Retriever, Christine Miele
20024  ~®  Joumey, Brittany, Andrea Lee

20023 B Myles, Portuguese Water Dog, Kathy Lesinski
20022  ™®  Cayuga, Border Collie, Bernard Tinus

20021 A8 Micha, Samoyed, Thomas Sutton

20020  ™®  Lulu, Border Collie, Juliet Weissberg

20019  ~®  Dreamer, Belgian Malinois, Nancy Sconza
20018 A8 Grace Marie, Australian Shepherd, Thomas Gooding
20017  ™® Nikki, Golden Retriever, Nancy Banask

20016  *®  Rune, Bearded Collie, Nancy Reich

20015  ™® Radar, Labrador Retriever, Joann Boomhower
20014  ™®  Kate, Border Collie, Patricia Doyle

20013 ™8 Zoe, Border Collie, Donna Deal

20012 ™8  Flyer, Golden Retriever, Diana Henry

20011 AB  Sunshine, Golden Retriever, Joanne Meadows
20010  ™®  Ember, Border Collie, John Green

20009 & Rozy, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill Conroy
20008 8 Solo6, Border Collie, Judy Ann Katzwinkel
20007  ™® Lita, Golden Retriever, Beth Koferl

20006  “®  Freddie, Border Collie, Juliet Weissberg

20005 A8
20004 AXB
20003 AxB
20055 AXPB
20029 AXPB
Jump Height =
16002 AXA
16001 XA
16018 AXPA
16017 AXPA
16016 AXPA
16015 AXPA
16014 AXPA
16013 A8
16012 AXB
16011 AXB
16010 A8
16009 A8
16008 X8
16007 AXB
16006 AXB
16005 A8
16004 AXB
16003 AxB
16020 AXPB
16019 AXPB
Jump Height =
12003 XA
12002 AXA
12001 AXA
12022 AxB
12021 AXB
12020 AxB
12019 AXB
12018 AXB
12017 AxB
12016 AXB
12015 AxB
12014 AXB
12013 AxB

Gem, Golden Retriever, Nancy Banask
Arrow, Border Collie, Donna Deal

Sky, Golden Retriever, Joanne Meadows
Peyton, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Sadie, Labrador Retriever, Samantha Smith

16 #of dogs 20

Sophie, Parson Russell Terrier, Susan Rudy
Blue, Miniature American Shepherd, Gale Nardi
Harley, Australian Shepherd, Susan Sedlak
Teagan, Labrador Retriever, Sharon Bender
Cajun, Golden Retriever, Jennifer Wiesen
Robin, Border Collie, Carl Specht

Molly, Golden Retriever, Barbara Baltz

Navy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue
Barnett

Eva, Border Collie, Diane Polito
Roxie, Smooth Fox Terrier, Joanne Cote

Tessie, English Springer Spaniel, Barbara Jancar
Webster

Trevor, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne Walsh
Thula, All American, Alice Hughey

Hailey, All American, Karen Profenna

Pandora, Standard Schnauzer, Linda McConnell
Finn, Shetland Sheepdog, Jill Hamilton

Squeegee, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue
Barnett

Campbell, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne Walsh
Lilly, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook
Simon, Labrador Retriever, Cheryl Stedner

12 #of dogs 27
Talos, Cocker Spaniel, Devora Locke

Tabby Boo, Parson Russell Terrier, Jocelyn
Kurdzionak

Patches, All American, Kristin Dujardin

JJ, Miniature Poodle, Lois Fricke

Pee Wee, Miniature Poodle, Lois Fricke
Maverick, Shetland Sheepdog, Debra Janssen
Dazzle, Lakeland Terrier, Bonnie Murphy
Jack, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Fuller

Pixel, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Witting
Gracie, Boston Terrier, Beverly Bulson
Zephyr, Shetland Sheepdog, Rose Renner
Winnie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa Johnson
Luigi, Poodle, Lois Fricke

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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12012 "8 Jazz, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa Manzi

12011 A8 Kit Carson, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki Davis

12010  *8  Derby, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephen McKay

12009  *®  Sparkle, Shetland Sheepdog, Dawn Sroczynski

12008 "8 Daisy, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Witting

12007 "8  Windsor, Shetland Sheepdog, Rose Renner

12006  *®  Cheerio, Miniature Poodle, Lois Fricke

12005  *®  Piper, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephen McKay

12004  *®  Zippity, Shetland Sheepdog, Dawn Sroczynski

12027 ™™ Tanya, English Springer Spaniel, Barbara Jancar
Webster

12026 ™ Tide, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandy Herr

12025 A" OQllie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa Johnson

12024 "™ Zegba, Shetland Sheepdog, Helen Specht

12023 A" Jasmine, Shetland Sheepdog, Dawn Sroczynski

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 7

8002 AXA Glinda, Boston Terrier, Beverly Bulson

8001 AXA - Adam, Papillon, Marcia Barss

8005 AB  Jenny, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Polito

8004 A8 Tory, Papillon, Marcia Barss

8003 A8 Macaroni, Bichon Frise, Joanne Ouchterloney

8007 AXPB - Scooter, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Carole Starke

8006 A8 Owen, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Norbert Kowal

Jump Height= 4 # of dogs 1

4001 AXPA - Jethro, Pomeranian, Deborah Poe
Judge: Jack Cadalso
Standard Open/Open P

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 4

24016 %A Kensi, Vizsla, Mary Murray

24015 OA  Koda, Golden Retriever, Michele Sandman
24014 % Chess, Border Collie, Judy Curran

24013 OA  Charlie Brown, Briard, Janyce Selkin

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 6

20035 % Nina, All American, Stacy Budd

20034 A Desmo, Border Collie, Dennis Brown
20033 % Silk, Border Collie, Judy Curran

20032 OA Murk, Bearded Collie, Nancy Reich

20031 OA  Maggie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill Conroy
20030  “  Pic, Bearded Collie, Nancy Reich

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 3

16021 OA  Roc-It, Shetland Sheepdog, Debra Janssen
16023  °*  Quirin, Rottweiler, Tamra Bojarski

16022 OAP Morgan, Standard Schnauzer, Linda McConnell

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 5

8010 OA  Casey, All American, Marion Palmatier

8009 oA Tonks, Papillon, Sandra Haber

8008 OA  Maybelle, All American, Deborah Poe

8012 OAP Willie, All American, Susan Sedlak

8011 OA  Annie, Shetland Sheepdog, Dorothy Mosher
Judge: Jack Cadalso
Standard Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 6

20036 MM Max, All American, Vicky Famiglietti

20039 "  Joe Joe Joker, Border Collie, Lynne Garfinkel
20038 M8  Chickpea, Border Collie, Devora Locke

20037 M8 Scorch, Border Collie, Jamie McKay

20041 NAP Koda, All American, Hanlon Crane

20040 M Kona, Boxer, Kathryn White

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 5

12029 NAB  Cali, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Wood

12028 ™8 Kona, Boston Terrier, Sandra Cornell

12032 NAP Max, All American, Roxanne Creen

12031 NAP Ducky, Shetland Sheepdog, Hilda Kastanis
12030 NAP - Huck, Shiba Inu, Malley Heinlein

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 2

8014 NAB Phoenix, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Dusty Nason
8013 NAB  Cowboy, Miniature Poodle, Lois Fricke
Judge: Jack Cadalso
Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 12

24001 MIA - Jazz, Standard Poodle, Paige Grillo

24012 A8 Keira, Doberman Pinscher, Janet Chardavoyne
24011 AXB - Brier, Vizsla, Mary Murray

24010 AXB - Neville, Airedale Terrier, Anne Martindale
24009 A8 Lijli Ann, Australian Shepherd, Thomas Gooding

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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24008
24007
24006
24005
24004
24003
24002

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Jump Height =

20034
20032
20031
20021
20010
20009
20001
20028
20026
20025
20024
20023
20022
20020
20019
20018
20017
20016
20015
20014
20013
20012
20011
20008
20007
20006
20005
20003
20002
20055
20029
20027

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AJPA

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Jump Height =

16012
16006

AXJA

AXJA

Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe

Ivy, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook

Quint, Golden Retriever, Mary Hofelich

Finn, Golden Retriever, Sue Zgoda

Murphy, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Rob Conroy
Woodstock, Briard, Arthur Selkin

Ganesha, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe

20 #ofdogs 32
Desmo, Border Collie, Dennis Brown

Murk, Bearded Collie, Nancy Reich

Maggie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill Conroy
Micha, Samoyed, Thomas Sutton

Ember, Border Collie, John Green

Rozy, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill Conroy
Drew, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin
Ula, Rottweiler, Tamra Bojarski

Petey, Border Collie, Lynne Garfinkel

Tweed, Golden Retriever, Christine Miele
Journey, Brittany, Andrea Lee

Myles, Portuguese Water Dog, Kathy Lesinski
Cayuga, Border Collie, Bernard Tinus

Lulu, Border Collie, Juliet Weissberg

Dreamer, Belgian Malinois, Nancy Sconza
Grace Marie, Australian Shepherd, Thomas Gooding
Nikki, Golden Retriever, Nancy Banask

Rune, Bearded Collie, Nancy Reich

Radar, Labrador Retriever, Joann Boomhower
Kate, Border Collie, Patricia Doyle

Zoe, Border Collie, Donna Deal

Flyer, Golden Retriever, Diana Henry
Sunshine, Golden Retriever, Joanne Meadows
Solo6, Border Collie, Judy Ann Katzwinkel
Lita, Golden Retriever, Beth Koferl

Freddie, Border Collie, Juliet Weissberg

Gem, Golden Retriever, Nancy Banask

Sky, Golden Retriever, Joanne Meadows
Bandit, Border Collie, Rebecca Tinus

Peyton, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Sadie, Labrador Retriever, Samantha Smith
Dali, Greyhound, Lisa McCarthy

16 #of dogs 20
Eva, Border Collie, Diane Polito

Pandora, Standard Schnauzer, Linda McConnell

16002
16001
16023
16018
16013

16011
16010

16009
16008
16007
16005
16004

16003
16024
16020
16019
16017
16014

AXJA

AXJA

AJPA

AJPA

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Jump Height =

12003
12002

12001
12026
12034
12022
12021
12020
12019
12018
12017
12016
12015
12014
12013
12012
12011
12010
12009
12008
12007
12006

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AJPA

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Sophie, Parson Russell Terrier, Susan Rudy
Blue, Miniature American Shepherd, Gale Nardi
Quirin, Rottweiler, Tamra Bojarski

Harley, Australian Shepherd, Susan Sedlak

Navy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue
Barnett

Roxie, Smooth Fox Terrier, Joanne Cote

Tessie, English Springer Spaniel, Barbara Jancar
Webster

Trevor, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne Walsh
Thula, All American, Alice Hughey

Hailey, All American, Karen Profenna

Finn, Shetland Sheepdog, Jill Hamilton

Squeegee, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue
Barnett

Campbell, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne Walsh
Spirit, Collie, Nancy Gorres

Lilly, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook
Simon, Labrador Retriever, Cheryl Stedner
Teagan, Labrador Retriever, Sharon Bender
Molly, Golden Retriever, Barbara Baltz

12 #of dogs 29
Talos, Cocker Spaniel, Devora Locke

Tabby Boo, Parson Russell Terrier, Jocelyn
Kurdzionak

Patches, All American, Kristin Dujardin

Tide, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandy Herr

Krissy, Boston Terrier, Beverly Bulson

JJ, Miniature Poodle, Lois Fricke

Pee Wee, Miniature Poodle, Lois Fricke
Maverick, Shetland Sheepdog, Debra Janssen
Dazzle, Lakeland Terrier, Bonnie Murphy

Jack, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Fuller

Pixel, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Witting
Gracie, Boston Terrier, Beverly Bulson

Zephyr, Shetland Sheepdog, Rose Renner
Winnie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa Johnson
Luigi, Poodle, Lois Fricke

Jazz, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa Manzi

Kit Carson, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki Davis
Derby, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephen McKay
Sparkle, Shetland Sheepdog, Dawn Sroczynski
Daisy, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Witting
Windsor, Shetland Sheepdog, Rose Renner
Cheerio, Miniature Poodle, Lois Fricke

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

Page 3 of 6

This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.
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12005 "8 Piper, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephen McKay

12004 A8 Zippity, Shetland Sheepdog, Dawn Sroczynski

12033 A" Misty, Shetland Sheepdog, Hilda Kastanis

12027 A" Tanya, English Springer Spaniel, Barbara Jancar
Webster

12025 A" OQllie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa Johnson

12024 A" Zeeba, Shetland Sheepdog, Helen Specht

12023 A" Jasmine, Shetland Sheepdog, Dawn Sroczynski

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 9

8010 AR Casey, All American, Marion Palmatier

8005 XA Jenny, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Polito

8011 APA " Annie, Shetland Sheepdog, Dorothy Mosher

8004 A8 Tory, Papillon, Marcia Barss

8003 AXB - Macaroni, Bichon Frise, Joanne Ouchterloney

8002 A8 Glinda, Boston Terrier, Beverly Bulson

8001 B Adam, Papillon, Marcia Barss

8007 AP Scooter, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Carole Starke

8006 APB - Owen, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Norbert Kowal

Jump Height= 4 #of dogs 1

4001 APB Jethro, Pomeranian, Deborah Poe

Judge: Jack Cadalso

Jumpers Open/Open P

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 3

24016 N Kensi, Vizsla, Mary Murray

24014 9N Chess, Border Collie, Judy Curran

24013 OA) Charlie Brown, Briard, Janyce Selkin

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 3

20043 M Maxwell, Australian Shepherd, Samantha Smith

20042 OA) " Rikki, Australian Shepherd, Sally Gaston

20035 %A Nina, All American, Stacy Budd

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 4

16027 M  Brie, Border Collie, Vanessa Manzi

16021 OAJ Roc-It, Shetland Sheepdog, Debra Janssen

16022 P Morgan, Standard Schnauzer, Linda McConnell

16016 °®  Cajun, Golden Retriever, Jennifer Wiesen

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 3

8009 oA Tonks, Papillon, Sandra Haber

8008 OA Maybelle, All American, Deborah Poe

8012 O Willie, All American, Susan Sedlak

Judge: Jack Cadalso
Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 1

24015 M8 Koda, Golden Retriever, Michele Sandman
Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 9

20036  MAMA Max, All American, Vicky Famiglietti

20039 M8 Joe Joe Joker, Border Collie, Lynne Garfinkel
20038  MAB Chickpea, Border Collie, Devora Locke

20037 M8 Scorch, Border Collie, Jamie McKay

20033  NAB Silk, Border Collie, Judy Curran

20030  MAMB Ppic, Bearded Collie, Nancy Reich

20044  NAP - Chloe, Standard Poodle, Laura Crisafulli

20041 NAP Koda, All American, Hanlon Crane

20040  “M® Kona, Boxer, Kathryn White

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 3

16028  “MB  Keri, Shetland Sheepdog, Onnaka Dudley
16026  “AP Daisy, All American, Sandy Mauro

16025  “AP Tucker, Australian Shepherd, Roberta Flath
Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 5

12029 NAB - Cali, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Wood

12028  “MB Kona, Boston Terrier, Sandra Cornell

12032 NAPMax, All American, Roxanne Creen

12031 NAP Ducky, Shetland Sheepdog, Hilda Kastanis
12030 AP Huck, Shiba Inu, Malley Heinlein

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 4

8015 NAB - Tessa, All American, Susan Sedlak

8014 NAB - Phoenix, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Dusty Nason
8013 NAB - Cowboy, Miniature Poodle, Lois Fricke

8016 NAP - Tara, Shetland Sheepdog, Denise FitzPatrick
Judge: Jack Cadalso
FAST Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 6

24009 XA Lili Ann, Australian Shepherd, Thomas Gooding
24001 XFA Jazz, Standard Poodle, Paige Grillo

24012 X  Keira, Doberman Pinscher, Janet Chardavoyne

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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24010  *®  Neville, Airedale Terrier, Anne Martindale

24007  *  lvy, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook

24003  *¥  Woodstock, Briard, Arthur Selkin

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 14

20043  *™  Maxwell, Australian Shepherd, Samantha Smith

20025  *  Tweed, Golden Retriever, Christine Miele

20020  *™  Lulu, Border Collie, Juliet Weissberg

20016  *™  Rune, Bearded Collie, Nancy Reich

20014  **  Kate, Border Collie, Patricia Doyle

20013  *™  Zoe, Border Collie, Donna Deal

20001 XFA Drew, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin

20026  *  Petey, Border Collie, Lynne Garfinkel

20019  *®  Dreamer, Belgian Malinois, Nancy Sconza

20018  *®  Grace Marie, Australian Shepherd, Thomas Gooding

20012  *®  Flyer, Golden Retriever, Diana Henry

20008  *®  Solo6, Border Collie, Judy Ann Katzwinkel

20005  *¥  Gem, Golden Retriever, Nancy Banask

20055  *FP® Peyton, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 6

16004 XA Squeegee, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue
Barnett

16012  *®  Eva, Border Collie, Diane Polito

16010  *®  Tessie, English Springer Spaniel, Barbara Jancar
Webster

16008  **®  Thula, All American, Alice Hughey

16007  **®  Hailey, All American, Karen Profenna

16015  ** Robin, Border Collie, Carl Specht

Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 8

12017 X Pixel, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Witting

12010  **®  Derby, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephen McKay

12008  *®  Daisy, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Witting

12005  *®  Piper, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephen McKay

12004  **®  Zippity, Shetland Sheepdog, Dawn Sroczynski

12026  *PA Tide, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandy Herr

12027  **® Tanya, English Springer Spaniel, Barbara Jancar
Webster

12023 X" Jasmine, Shetland Sheepdog, Dawn Sroczynski

Judge: Jack Cadalso

FAST Open/Open P

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 1

24014  °F  Chess, Border Collie, Judy Curran

Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 9

20039  °F  Joe Joe Joker, Border Collie, Lynne Garfinkel
20032 OF  Murk, Bearded Collie, Nancy Reich

20030 % Pic, Bearded Collie, Nancy Reich

20022  °F  Cayuga, Border Collie, Bernard Tinus
20021 9F  Micha, Samoyed, Thomas Sutton

20010  °F  Ember, Border Collie, John Green

20003 OF  Sky, Golden Retriever, Joanne Meadows
20002  °F  Bandit, Border Collie, Rebecca Tinus
20027 OFF " Dali, Greyhound, Lisa McCarthy

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 1

16014 OFF Molly, Golden Retriever, Barbara Baltz
Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 1

12003  °F  Talos, Cocker Spaniel, Devora Locke

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 1

8005 OF  Jenny, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Polito
Jump Height= 4 #of dogs 1

4001 OFF Jethro, Pomeranian, Deborah Poe
Judge: Jack Cadalso
FAST Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 3

24016 M®F  Kensi, Vizsla, Mary Murray

24015  "®F  Koda, Golden Retriever, Michele Sandman
24013 "8 Charlie Brown, Briard, Janyce Selkin

Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 6

20038 ¥ Chickpea, Border Collie, Devora Locke
20037 M Scorch, Border Collie, Jamie McKay

20035  MBF  Nina, All American, Stacy Budd

20033  MeF  Silk, Border Collie, Judy Curran

20044  “PF Chloe, Standard Poodle, Laura Crisafulli
20029 P Sadie, Labrador Retriever, Samantha Smith
Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 2

16001 NBF Blue, Miniature American Shepherd, Gale Nardi
16018 NPE Harley, Australian Shepherd, Susan Sedlak

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 2
12028 NBF Kona, Boston Terrier, Sandra Cornell
12001 NBF Patches, All American, Kristin Dujardin

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 4

8017 NBF Ripple, Scottish Terrier, Bill Murphy

8014 NBF Phoenix, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Dusty Nason
8010 NBF Casey, All American, Marion Palmatier

8016 NPF Tara, Shetland Sheepdog, Denise FitzPatrick

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet. Page 6 of 6
This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.



